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20 Williams Mullen Attorneys Named to
CoVa Biz Magazine's Top Lawyers of
Coastal Virginia 2023

01.04.2023

Williams Mullen is pleased to announce that 20 attorneys have been named toCoVa Biz Magazine?s

seventh-annual list of the top lawyers in coastal Virginia. The Williams Mullen attorneys selected include:

George H. Bowles - Commercial Litigation

® David C. Burton - Labor and Employment

Benjamin C. Crumpler - Business Law

Alyssa Carducci Dangler - Real Estate

® John F. Faber Jr. - Real Estate

Thomas R. Frantz - Tax Law

Howard E. Gordon - Real Estate

Meagan J. Kalantar - Corporate Finance Mergers and Acquisitions
® Monroe "Mike" Kelly Ill - Banking and Financial

Ryan C. Kenrick - Real Estate

Yiorgos L. ?George? Koliopoulos - Labor and Employment
Joseph R. Mayes - Bankruptcy and Workout

Scott C. Miller - Commercial Litigation

Craig L. Mytelka - Intellectual Property Rights

® Grady A. Palmer - Land Use Environment

¢ John M. Paris Jr. - Business Law

Christine Nguyen Piersall - Wills

Cartwright R. Reilly - Banking and Financial

Stephen R. "Steve" Romine - Land Use Environment

Tyler J. Rosa - Land Use Environment



The list of Top Lawyers is a compilation of peer-to-peer selections from licensed lawyers throughout

Coastal Virginia?s legal community. Click here for more information.

Related People

George H. Bowles ? 757.473.5341 ? gbowles@williamsmullen.com

® David C. Burton ? 757.473.5354 ? dburton@williamsmullen.com

Benjamin C. Crumpler ? 757.629.0716 ? bcrumpler@williamsmullen.com
Alyssa Carducci Dangler ? 757.629.0631 ? adangler@williamsmullen.com
¢ John F. Faber, Jr. ? 757.282.5051 ? jfaber@williamsmullen.com

® Thomas R. Frantz ? 757.473.5306 ? tfrantz@williamsmullen.com

® Howard E. Gordon ? 757.629.0607 ? hgordon@williamsmullen.com
Meagan J. Kalantar ? 757.473.5315 ? mkalantar@williamsmullen.com

® Monroe "Mike" Kelly, Il ? 757.473.5378 ? mkelly@williamsmullen.com

® Ryan C. Kenrick ? 757.629.0636 ? rkenrick@williamsmullen.com

® Yiorgos L. "George" Koliopoulos ? 757.473.5320 ? gkoliopoulos@williamsmullen.com
¢ Joseph R. Mayes ? 757.473.5339 ? jmayes@williamsmullen.com

® Scott C. Miller ? 757.629.0647 ? smiller@williamsmullen.com

® Craig L. Mytelka ? 757.473.5336 ? cmytelka@williamsmullen.com

Grady A. Palmer ? 757.629.0606 ? gpalmer@williamsmullen.com

® John M. Paris, Jr. ? 757.473.5308 ? jparis@williamsmullen.com

Christine Nguyen Piersall ? 757.629.0703 ? cpiersall@williamsmullen.com
® Cartwright R. "Cart" Reilly ? 757.473.5312 ? creilly@williamsmullen.com

® Stephen R. Romine ? 757.473.5301 ? sromine@williamsmullen.com

® Tyler J. Rosa ? 757.282.5052 ? trosa@williamsmullen.com

Related Services

Banking & Finance

® Solar & Energy Storage - SAMPLE PRACTICE
Intellectual Property

Labor, Employment & Immigration

® Land Use

Mergers & Acquisitions

Real Estate

Restructuring & Bankruptcy


https://covabizmag.com/2023-top-lawyers-winners/

Tax Law

Virginia Business & Corporate Law
Wealth Transfer Planning

Private Client & Fiduciary Services
Corporate

Litigation

Financial Services



